Joist Hangers
GALVANISED & SS316
Application
The Bremick® Joist Hangers are typically used in the
construction of the roof frame, carports, decks, gazebos,
and pergolas. Typical connections include beam to beam,
joists and floor trusses to the face of a beam, standard
roof truss to a girder truss, jack truss to truncated girder

32 x 2.5mm Screw Shank Machine Fastened Nails
Bremick® Type 17, 12g x 35mm/65mm Screws
AS1684 &
AS1720
Compliant
  E
ng
ineered Perform
ance Compliance T
es
te
d
Joist Hangers  BREMICK
Bremick® Ranging
Product Code Dimensions Coating Pack Qty
TJHG090035124 35mm x 90mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 40
TJHG120035124 35mm x 120mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 40
TJHG140035124 35mm x 140mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 35
TJHG180035124 35mm x 180mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 25
TJHG090038124 38mm x 90mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 40
TJHG120038124 38mm x 120mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 40
TJHG140038124 38mm x 140mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 35
TJHG180038124 38mm x 180mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 25
TJHG090045124 45mm x 90mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 40
TJHG120045124 45mm x 120mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 40
TJHG140045124 45mm x 140mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 35
TJHG180045124 45mm x 180mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 25
TJHG220045124 45mm x 220mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 15
TJHG090050124 50mm x 90mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 40
TJHG120050124 50mm x 120mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 40
TJHG140050124 50mm x 140mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 35
TJHG180050124 50mm x 180mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 25
TJHG220050124 50mm x 220mm x 1.2mm Z275 – Galvanised 15
TJH6090035124 35mm x 90mm x 1.2mm SS316 20
TJH6090045124 45mm x 90mm x 1.2mm SS316 20
TJH6140045124 45mm x 140mm x 1.2mm SS316 20
TJH6180045124 45mm x 180mm x 1.2mm SS316 20
TJH6090050124 50mm x 90mm x 1.2mm SS316 20
TJH6140050124 50mm x 140mm x 1.2mm SS316 20
TJH6180050124 50mm x 180mm x 1.2mm SS316 20
Joist Hangers  BREMICK
1 2 3
Select the appropriate joist hanger based on
the following criteria: